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Saturday   6:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Boulevard Bowl
Team Standings

Points Points Scratch Pins + High Scratch High HDCP Year-To-Date Y-T-D
Place Lane # Team Name Won Lost Pins HDCP 10     30 10     30 WON LOST

1 1 5 Pirates 81 43 54787 76240 709 1940 946 2595 81 43
2 2 4 Mets 74 50 57390 76281 747 2164 930 2713 74 50
3 6 3 Dodgers 68½ 55½ 54177 75414 678 1895 907 2594 68½ 55½
4 4 6 Red Sox 55½ 68½ 54208 74377 667 1879 902 2584 55½ 68½
5 5 2 Cardinals 48 76 52400 72239 672 1876 881 2500 48 76
6 3 1 Braves 45 79 56542 74329 700 1975 895 2554 45 79

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

747 Mets 2164 Mets 946 Pirates 2713 Mets
709 Pirates 1975 Braves 930 Mets 2595 Pirates
700 Braves 1940 Pirates 907 Dodgers 2594 Dodgers

Scratch Game Scratch Series
Men 278 Mike Jerome 736 Mike Jerome

267 Ralph Jansen 721 Ralph Jansen
259 Kevin Iovino 662 John Grogan

Women 234 Cristine Nowak 601 Cristine Nowak
192 Teresa Iovino 481 Cheryl Martin
182 Cheryl Martin 452 Chandra Tillman

Average List of Regular Team Members
z Men   Division 1: Men's A

True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop
ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1

2 John Grogan 15357 87 176.52 573 482
16 Jim David 11651 67 173.90 529 458
40 Kevin Iovino 14972 87 172.09 598 507

7 Wolfgang Wagner 14319 84 170.46 558 470
53 Arthur Clay 8304 52 159.69 496 440

" Women   Division 2: Women's A
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
44 Cristine Nowak 13227 81 163.30 549 464 31 Sandra Bowden 5999 42 142.83 436 390

z Men   Division 3: Men's B
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
56 Ralph Jansen 16503 84 196.46 636 548
18 Mike Jerome 13366 75 178.21 596 517
30 Tim Walsh 7589 48 158.10 520 468
43 Mike Apollo 11555 75 154.07 535 456

11 Bob Deome Jr. 13208 88 150.09 533 441
59 Jim Martin 11313 87 130.03 477 386
54 John Martin 10819 84 128.80 404 316
23 Michael Althiser 11141 87 128.06 469 378

" Women   Division 4: Women's B
True To Raise To Drop True To Raise To Drop

ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1 ID # Name Pins  Gms Average Avg +1 Avg -1
4 Cheryl Martin 10950 84 130.36 447 359
3 Sarah Glasby 10347 85 121.73 389 300

17 Alyss Garry 7321 63 116.21 401 334

76 Teresa Iovino 10287 90 114.30 408 314
14 Chandra Tillman 9057 81 111.81 351 266

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today   5-  4   1-  6   2-  3
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Team Rosters
High High HDCP HDCP Book

ID # Name -1- -2- -3- Total Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers Game Sers Avg
1 - Braves  Lane 3  HDCP=194

8 VACANT v150 v150 v150 450 0 0 150 0 0 ___
3 Sarah Glasby 124 109 130 363 10347 85 121 171 446 171 446 132

53 Arthur Clay 145 100 170 415 8304 52 159 247 570 247 570 167
2 John Grogan 134 164 183 481 15357 87 176 258 662 258 662 184

2 - Cardinals  Lane 5  HDCP=208

32 VACANT v150 v150 v150 450 0 0 150 0 0 ___
76 Teresa Iovino 96 140 101 337 10287 90 114 192 413 192 413 104
30 Tim Walsh a158 a158 a158 474 7589 48 158 212 527 212 527 ___

7 Wolfgang Wagner 171 161 147 479 14319 84 170 226 585 226 585 182
3 - Dodgers  Lane 6  HDCP=223

14 Chandra Tillman 105 86 114 305 9057 81 111 170 452 170 452 108
17 Alyss Garry 123 122 129 374 7321 63 116 164 442 164 442 ___
43 Mike Apollo a154 a154 a154 462 11555 75 154 204 540 204 540 156
56 Ralph Jansen 213 198 200 611 16503 84 196 267 721 267 721 ___

4 - Mets  Lane 2  HDCP=178

59 Jim Martin 111 107 152 370 11313 87 130 184 467 184 467 118
31 Sandra Bowden a142 a142 a142 426 5999 42 142 192 487 192 487 145
18 Mike Jerome 156 193 223 572 13366 75 178 278 736 278 736 ___
40 Kevin Iovino 161 115 145 421 14972 87 172 259 640 259 640 175

5 - Pirates  Lane 1  HDCP=209

23 Michael Althiser 145 136 106 387 11141 87 128 179 444 179 444 ___
11 Bob Deome Jr. 140 177 156 473 13208 88 150 217 543 217 543 151
24 VACANT v150 v150 v150 450 0 0 150 0 0 ___
44 Cristine Nowak 168 167 199 534 13227 81 163 234 601 234 601 171

6 - Red Sox  Lane 4  HDCP=219

4 Cheryl Martin 157 177 118 452 10950 84 130 182 481 182 481 126
54 John Martin a128 a128 a128 384 10819 84 128 181 478 181 478 134
16 Jim David 189 189 135 513 11651 67 173 234 606 234 606 170
27 VACANT v150 v150 v150 450 0 0 150 0 0 ___
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